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Dealer Company Name Address City & Zip Code
NYS ESD
Certified 
M\WBE

Contact Name Email Address Phone # Fax #
NYS                   

Vendor ID #
FEIN #

Landmark Flooring Concepts Inc 5 Interstate Ave. Albany 12205 Tony Torani ttorani@landmarkflooring.com 518-459-3030 518-459-3080 1000014109 14-1663963

Flooring 23rd Corp 3815 23rd Avenue Astoria 11105
Philip Geras
Lisa Clay

gerasfloors@aol.com 718-726-3925 718-726-3405 1100007767 20-0159870

GP Flooring Solutions (formerly GP Land & 
Carpet)

5905 Lake Road South Brockport 14420 WBE Linda Nauerth l.nauerth@gpcarpet.com 585-637-2828 585-637-4434 1000008516 16-6330058

Silvestri Carpet 2810 Coddington Ave. Bronx 10461 Joe Silverstri joecarpets@aol.com 718-824-0900 718-824-0911 1000010894 01-0686557

Coema Carpet Inc dba  O'Connors Carpet 3446 East Tremont Ave Bronx 10465 Keith O'Connors keith@oconnorscarpets.com 718-409-2020 718-409-9551 1000006289 13-3062454

Pisos Contracting Inc 110 Commerce St. Suite 400 Brooklyn 11231 MBE Jerson Diaz pisosconstruction@gmail.com 718-499-7474 718-292-2462 1100092088 20-3327668

Culver Floor Covering Co Inc 2411 Avenue X Brooklyn 11235 WBE Carlos Checo carlos@culverfloors.com 718-332-3434 718-648-9286 1000005584 11-1972854

Heritage Contract Flooring LLC 29 Depot Street Buffalo 14206 Jonathon Marron jmarron@heritagefloor.com 716-853-1555 716-853-1561 1000016708 20-3896122

CKS Flooring Corporation PO Box 145 Camillus 13031 Steve Cangemi cksflooringcorp@windstream.net 315-673-0186 315-673-3353 1100014406 20-1213854

RVP Flooring Systems, Inc 35 Commerce Drive Carmel 10512 WBE Michele Aversano maversano@rvflooring.com 845-878-7787 845-878-7786 1100024718 26-0149267

Sterling Floor Designs Ltd 82 Modular Avenue Commack 11725 WBE Mike Ambury
mambury@sterlingfloordesigns.co
m

631-993-3000 631-993-3060 1000005696 11-2512551

Endwell Rug Company Inc. 
dba Rug Fair Commercial &Industrial Co. Inc.

3646 George F. Highway Endwell 13760 Kathy Carbo kcarbo@endwellrug.com 607-748-7366 607-748-1111 1000007314 15-0300894

Pucci Carpet & Furniture Inc
dba  Pucci's Carpet One

112 West Main Street Fredonia 14063 Todd Schafer todd@gotopuccis.com 716-401-9122 716-672-5170 1000015866 16-1386336

Parsons Commercial  dba  Parsons Floors 665 Commercial Ave Garden City 11530 Jen Uppal jenuppal@parsonsfloor.com 516-484-2323 516-484-2424 1100010628 26-2969532
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Fairway Floor Covering Inc 55 N Gates Ave Lackawanna 14218 Dave Duffing dave@fairwayfloorcovering.com 716-842-3131 716-842-2730 1100130645 16-1597369

JFD Sales Consulting Services  Corp 11-12 44th Drive
Long Island City 
11101

MBE Jason OR Jessica service@jfdsales.com 718-729-5222 718-729-7477 1000006509 13-3966283

Flooring Environment Inc 200 Fill Point Dr. Mechanicville 12118 MBE
Mary Ellen 
Enright

meenright@flooringenv.com 518-383-5510 518-383-4740 1000008579 20-1919012

Architectural Flooring Resource Inc 135 West 27th Street New York 10001
Cathy 
Leidersdorff

cathy@afrny.com 212-290-0200 212-290-2855 1100024462 11-3155684

Sherland & Farrington, Inc 253 West 28th Street New York 10001 Andrew Elias andrew@sherland.com 212-206-7500 212-206-7517 1100071169 13-5675435

Floorworks, Ic 250 West 40th Street 9th Floor New York, NY 10018 Richard Colucci richard@distinctiveoffices.com 212-244-2599 212-244-2591 1000049071 13-4035207

PSH Corp  dba  John Herbert Company 142 Route 17K Newburgh 12550 Fran Telvi ftelvi@johnherbertcompany.com 845-564-3000 845-564-6824 1000001859 14-1787487

Karen A Davis  dba  D & D Floor Covering 18980 State Route 22 Petersburg 12138 WBE Karen Davis ddfloorcovering38@yahoo.com 518-658-0298 518-658-0034 1100046324 27-3542190

Corporate Floors USA Inc 1300 Mt. Read Blvd Rochester 14606 Colleen Dichario cdichario@corpfloorsusa.com 585-613-9006 585-719-9697 1100101381 46-3536628

Pro Carpet Inc 5580 Ridge Road West Spencerport 14559 WBE Lou Mandell lmandelljr@procarpetinc.com 585-352-5905 585-352-1843 1000008228 16-1459440

The Effect Group Inc 243 E. Water St. Syracuse 13202 Michael Blowers mbeffectgroup@twcny.rr.com 315-472-9055 315-345-7546 1000032513 73-1670936

AM Carpet Service Inc 120 South Avenue West Seneca 14224 Dee Lalock dee@amcarpetservice.com 716-674-4424 716-674-0100 1000008181 16-1423401
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